Race Date
March 02, 2019

Overall
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Name
Michael McPhail
Meggan Franks
Josh Reed
Josh Warren
David Carraway
David Hefley
Robert Scott
Andrew Jetzel
Joshua Loria
Katie Windham
Domenick Risola
Charles Frazier
David Callen
Tommy Tadlock
Apryl Handy
Mark McCarra
Abby Darrah

Samantha Guthrie

Rebecca Young
James Whatley
Angela Levins
Scott Smith

Janice Marie Ferguson

Thomas Callen
Jeff Bedford
Barry Hughes
Linda Frazier
Grant Callen
Tim Crotwell
Bary Walker
Melissa Desalvo

Christopher Palmer

Angela Moore
Kimber Callen
Jimmy Holcomb
Natasha Smith
Craig Slay
Chuck Naylor
Bruce Brady
Leslie Roberts
Cassie Edwards
Brad Shivers
Ashley Shivers
Alan Barnes
Shery West
Griet Roes
Julia Bruce

Mississippi Trail 50
Overall Finish List

City
Hattiesburg MS
Starkville MS
Brookhaven MS
Madison MS
Liberty MS
Nashville TN
Slidell LA
Alabaster AL
Gulfport MS
Brookhaven MS
Gulf Breeze FL
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Bogue Chitto MS
Perkinston MS
Alford FL

Ocean Springs MS

Biloxi MS
Brandon MS
MADISON AL
Mobile AL
Biloxi MS
Biloxi MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Wesson MS
Placerville CA
Madison MS
Morton MS
Cordova TN
Long Beach MS
Brandon MS
New Orleans LA
Florence MS
Laurel MS
Collinsville MS
Brandon MS
Roswell GA
Brookhaven MS
Mobile AL
Moss Point MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Madison MS
Hickory MS
Gulf Breeze FL
Madison MS

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend

20K
199 25
54 35
93 33
117 43
319 29
66 41
98 50
75 20
79 23
125 30
94 45
57 49
28 24
113 58
65 33
81 53
37 37
322 35
127 40
120 44
77 38
325 31
321 42
22 28
4 51
74 42
56 60
27 35
330 50
115 49
47 30
85 47
323 36
26 29
71 60
106 42
102 52
324 57
318 56
95 39
49 33
99 43
101 41
2 57
118 47
96 55
12 48
1
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Time
1:28:08.1
1:30:53.9
1:32:22.6
1:33:12.3
1:33:21.2
1:38:36.4
1:39:11.8
1:40:04.8
1:46:48.6
1:47:16.3
1:49:35.7
1:49:49.1
1:50:28.6
1:55:49.0
1:57:18.1
2:02:09.9
2:02:59.7
2:06:12.4
2:06:20.1
2:06:34.9
2:07:20.7
2:08:15.0
2:10:30.0
2:12:13.2
2:13:18.3
2:18:04.3
2:19:19.3
2:20:07.0
2:25:45.0
2:28:48.2
2:29:12.6
2:29:14.3
2:32:24.7
2:35:22.9
2:35:33.7
2:35:35.4
2:39:49.0
2:43:58.1
2:46:23.3
2:46:27.3
2:46:28.8
2:46:40.9
2:46:45.5
2:49:23.3
2:51:18.9
2:54:36.6
2:57:34.2
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Race Date
March 02, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name
John Smith
Leann Nealey
Christopher Hodge
Brianna Mansbart
Daniel Holifield
Kevin Ray
Jeffrey Humphrey
Doris Burns
Rus Sykes
Jennifer Broadus
Raquel Wood
Jessica Dees
Jennifer Hodge
Lacey Westbrook
Lorna McFarlane
Sunshine Smith
Kathleen Cutting
Michelle Peek
Laurie Snow
Martha Prieto-Moreno
Serina Williamson
Melissa Graham
Frank Barrett
Dennis Wargel

Mississippi Trail 50
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

20K

City
Madison MS 107 63
Ridgeland MS 84 56
Laurel MS 68 51
Hattiesburg MS 332 22
Laurel MS 73 32
Taylorsville MS 92 43
Hattiesburg MS 331 28
Moselle MS 17 73
Brandon MS 112 47

336 36
laurel MS 126 30
Laurel MS 46 41
Laurel MS 70 50
Ocean Springs MS 119 39
Gulfport MS 82 42
Moselle MS 105 48
Elkmont AL 33 49
Moss Point MS 86 46
Pascagoula MS 109 43
Biloxi MS 89 57
Laurel MS 124 48
Stringer MS 62 50
Laurel MS 3 68
Stringer MS 116 74
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Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC
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Time

2:57:36.9
2:58:01.8
2:59:51.5
3:05:39.3
3:08:28.3
3:08:49.8
3:13:09.7
3:14:29.7
3:15:06.3
3:16:54.6
3:23:16.5
3:23:27.5
3:28:31.1
3:39:14.3
3:39:24.0
3:54:04.1
3:54:26.7
4:17:38.5
4:21:57.0
4:21:57.1
5:14:09.6
5:14:10.1
5:14:12.4
5:14:12.4
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